TOWN OF NEEDHAM
CONSERVATION COMMISSION
MEETING AGENDA
NEEDHAM PUBLIC LIBRARY
COMMUNITY ROOM
Thursday, November 18, 2010
7:30 p.m.

MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS

1. Minutes of October 14, 2010
2. Minutes of October 28, 2010

HEARINGS / APPOINTMENTS

7:45

8:00

8:15

8:30

8:45

9:00

1155 CENTRAL AVENUE (DEP FILE #234-601) — Continued NOTICE OF INTENT

12, 20, 26 MALLARD ROAD and 98 HANCOCK ROAD (DEP FILE #234-599) — Continued
NOTICE OF INTENT

196 & 198 MAPLE STREET, MBTA RAILROAD EASEMENT & 433 CHESTNUT STREET
(DEP FILE #234-600) - REQUEST TO AMEND ORDER OF CONDITIONS

106 FOREST STREET (DEP FILE #234-526) - REQUEST TO AMEND ORDER OF
CONDITIONS

74 PILGRIM ROAD (DEP FILE #234-60X) - NOTICE OF INTENT

80 NORTH HILL AVENUE (NGWP #14) - NOTICE OF INTENT

OTHER BUSINESS

77 STOCKDALE ROAD - FENCE EXEMPTION REQUEST

NEXT PUBLIC HEARING

December 2, 2010 at 7:30pm in the_Public Services Administration Building — Charles River Room
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